Rheinischer Schützenbund



St. Hub. Hetzerath

St.Seb. Kröv

Gebiet : Süd

Veranstalter: Kreis 121

Region:

Disziplin : SpoPi Regel 2.40

Datum: Sonntag, 7. April 2024

Vereine Ligaleiter

Artur Großmann Tel.: 0170-5020727

E-Mail: artur.grossmann@t-online.de

Hin- und Rückkampf

© Bechtel V4.5

Datum		Paarungen	
05.05.2024		1.Wettkampftag	← Anfangstermin
	1	St. Hub. Hetzerath	- St.Seb. Kröv
		2.Wettkampftag	
	1	St.Seb. Kröv	- St. Hub. Hetzerath
		3.Wettkampftag	
	1	St. Hub. Hetzerath	- St.Seb. Kröv
11.08.2024		4.Wettkampftag	← Endtermin
	1	St.Seb. Kröv	- St. Hub. Hetzerath

Mannschaftsführer

St. Hub. Hetzerath St.Seb. Kröv Michael Greber; Tel.: 0173-6782000

Gerhard Müllen, Tel.: 0175-6572504